'ﬁf ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

GrefL-

NERGY STAR

Dehumidifiers

Field Controls LLC - DH-85 : DH-85

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Dehumidifier Type:

Dehumidifier Water Removal Capacity (pints/
day):

Whole-home Dehumidifier Case Volume (cu.
ft.):

Dehumidifier Efficiency (Integrated Energy
Factor - L/kWh):

Date Available on Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
ENERGY STAR Most Efficient:

3942839

Field Controls LLC

DH-85

DH-85

Whole-home Dehumidifier
62.26

1.8

2.21

2022-05-17
United States
Yes

No
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